

Jet International Company, L.L.C. 1919 Stanley Street Northbrook, IL 60062 (847) 657-8666 | FAX (847) 730-2204 www.jetinternational.com

FEIN: \_\_\_\_\_

## **APPLICATION FOR CREDIT**

Date: \_\_\_\_\_

Amount of Credit Requested: \_\_\_\_\_ Resale #: \_\_\_\_\_

Applicant hereby provides the following information for the purpose of obtaining credit and/or continuing to maintain credit with Jet International Company, L.L.C. Applicant hereby authorizes Jet International to contact the references listed below and any other credit references that Jet International deems necessary for the purpose of gathering credit information or disseminating the credit information or disseminating the credit information pursuant to normal credit inquiries. Jet International is hereby released from any liability by the applicant in this regard.

1.	Name of Firm:					
2.	Billing Address:        Phone: ()					
	Email for Invoices and statements:					
3.	Owners/Officers: Title: Home Address: Soc. Sec. No.:					
4.	The business is Owned by: Individual Partnership Corporation					
5.	The following fictitious business name is used:					
6.	Name of Parent Company if subsidiary:					



Jet International Company, L.L.C. APPLICATION FOR CREDIT

7.	State of Incorporation:	Date Business	Established:	
8.	Names of authorized Purchasi	ng Agent(s):		
9.	Trade References:			
	(1) Name :			
	Address:	City:	State:	Zip:
	Phone : ( )	Email		
	(2) Name :			
	Address:	City:	State:	Zip:
	Phone : ( )	Email		
	(3) Name :			
	Address:	City:	State:	Zip:
	Phone : ( )	Email		
	(4) Name :			
	Address:	City:	State:	Zip:
	Phone : ( )	Email		
	(5) Name :			
	Address:	City:	State:	Zip:
	Phone : ( )			



Jet International Company, L.L.C. APPLICATION FOR CREDIT

10. Accounts Payable Contact:						
E-Mail:						
11. Bank References:						
Bank Name:		Account #:				
Contact:	Phone (	)				
Address:	City:	State: Zi	ip:			
Email:						
12. Financial Statement Attached: _		Being Sent:				

Applicant has carefully read this Application and all representations made are true and correct. In any action to collect Applicant's debt, the prevailing party shall be entitled to its attorney's fees and court costs. Applicant agrees to pay interest costs from the date amounts are due at 10% or at the highest legal rate allowed. Any and all disputes arising in connection with or out of this Agreement, which the parties cannot settle amicably, shall be finally settled by binding arbitration by the American Arbitration Association in accordance with its rules then prevailing. Any such arbitration shall be held in Chicago, Illinois, and all costs and expenses of the arbitrator shall be borne equally by the parties. Any decision, order, or award of the arbitrator shall be final and binding upon the parties and maybe enforceable in any court of competent jurisdiction. Application understands that Jet International Company, L.L.C. will retain this application whether or not it is approved.

Name of Firm:	I	Date:
---------------	---	-------

Signature of Authorized Principal

Printed Name/Title



Jet International Company, L.L.C. APPLICATION FOR CREDIT

## **PERSONAL GUARANTEE** (Read Thoroughly)

In consideration of Jet International Company, L.L.C. extending credit to the above Applicant, the undersigned does hereby individually and personally guarantee to Jet International Company, L.L.C. all sums of money as may at any time hereafter become due to Jet International Company, L.L.C. from said Applicant for goods sold to the applicant. In any action to collect Applicant's debt, the undersigned agrees that the prevailing party shall be entitled to its attorney's fees and costs. Any and all disputes arising in connection with or out of this Agreement, which the parties cannot settle amicably, shall be finally settled by binding arbitration by the American Arbitration Association in accordance with its rules then prevailing. Any such arbitration shall be held in Chicago, Illinois, and all costs and expenses of the arbitrator shall be final and binding upon the parties and may be enforceable in any court of competent jurisdiction.

The Undersigned agrees to pay Jet International Company, L.L.C.all indebtedness now and hereafter owing by the Applicant and it shall not be necessary for Jet International Company, L.L.C. to first pursue the Applicant for said sums.

Signature of Officer or Authorized Individual

Printed Name of Officer or Authorized Individual

Date